
I N T E R N A L  M E D I C I N E
1 	� Amin Medical Center – Lansdale

Bipin Amin, MD
Mehul Amin, MD
Rupal Patel MD
21 S. Valley Forge Rd., Suite 100 
Lansdale, PA 19446

2 	� Amin Medical Center – Skippack
Bipin Amin, MD
Mehul Amin, MD
Rupal Patel MD
3887 W. Skippack Pike 
Skippack, PA 19474

3 	� Benjamin Z. Bennov, MD
9630 Bustleton Ave. Suite A 
Philadelphia PA 19115

4 	� Broderman Internal  
Medicine Associates 
Susan J. Broderman, MD 
2325 Heritage Center Dr., Suite 116  
Furlong, PA 18925

5 	 Mercado Medical Practice 
Max Mercado, MD 
Jose A. Bossbaly, MD 
7500 Central Ave., Suite 203 
Philadelphia, PA 19111

6 	 Michael Palazzolo, MD 
821 Huntingdon Pike, Suite 205  
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006 

7 	� Suburban Geriatrics
Robert Pearlstein, DO\
Andrew Graf, DO
2901 Jolly Rd 
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

5 	� Temple Fox Chase Internal Medicine
Charles Korman, DO
7500 Central Ave., Suite 104 
Philadelphia, PA 19111

8 	 Temple Internal Medicine
Jill Allenbaugh, MD
Merritt Edlind, MD
Jaime Fineman, MD
Susan Gersh, MD
Sharon Herring, MD
Vanneta Hyatt, MD
Lawrence Kaplan, MD
Karen Lin, MD
Anuradha Paranjape, MD
Rachel Snyder, MD
Ellen Tedaldi, MD
Paul Williams, MD
Janice Yackoski, MD
3322 N. Broad St., 1st Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19140

9 	 Temple Internal Medicine
Jenny Aldrich, MD
Episcopal Hospital 
100 E. Lehigh Ave. 
Tower Building 6th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19125

10 	 Temple Internal Medicine –  
	 Old Bustleton 

Steven Wolf, DO 
9331 Old Bustleton Ave., Suite 202 
Philadelphia, PA 19115

11 	� Fair Hill Community Physicians – 
Hunting Park Adult Medicine 
Elizabeth Carazo, MD
133 W. Hunting Park Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19140

12 	 Temple Physicians at Palmer Park
Cyriac Thatchet, MD
1741 Frankford Ave., Suite 100 
Philadelphia, PA 19125

13 	 Temple Physicians at Rockledge
Hong T. Tran, MD 
8 Huntingdon Pike 
Rockledge, PA 19046

14 	 Temple Physicians at Wyndmoor
Simeon Bardin, MD
Gary Vogin, MD
8200 Flourtown Ave Suite 5
Wyndmoor, PA 19038

F A M I LY  M E D I C I N E
15 	 Charles Bolno, DO

404 Huntingdon Pike #B 
Jenkintown, PA 19046

16 	� Drs. Tumasz, LoBianco  
and Associates
Michael LoBianco, DO
John Tumasz, DO
7257 Revere St. 
Philadelphia, PA 19149

11 	� Fair Hill Community Physicians – 
Hunting Park Adult Medicine
Rene Kessler, MD
133 W. Hunting Park Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19140

17 	�� Fair Hill Community Physicians – 
Liberty Square Adult Medicine
Anthony Luistro, MD
Kimberley Watson, MD
1300 W. Lehigh Ave., Suite 110 
Philadelphia, PA 19115.

18 	� Fair Hill Community Physicians – 
Nicetown
Delana Wardlaw, MD 
4350 Germantown Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19140

19 	 Family Practice Center of Newtown 
Catherine Spratt-Turner, DO 
638 Newtown-Yardley Rd., Suite 2E  
Newtown, PA 18940 

20 	 General Practice Associates
Larry Doroshow, DO
Gary Cohen, MD
7131 Ridge Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA, 19128

21 	� Green and Seidner Family  
Practice Associates
Alex Fierstein, DO
Susan H. Kennedy, MD, PhD
Sandra Knudsen, MD
Marissa Norden, DO
Anthony Rodriguez, MD
826 North Broad St. 
Lansdale, PA 19446

22 	 Jamestown Family Medicine
Lauren Rosenberg, MD
525 Jamestown Ave., Suite 201 
Philadelphia, PA 19128

10 	 Jeanes Family Medicine
Mitchell J. Marder, DO 
9331 Old Bustleton Ave., Suite 101 
Philadelphia, PA 19115

23 	 LMG Family Practice - Lansdale
Morris J. Kliger, DO
Jeffrey H. Portner, MD
Linda Nadwodny, DO, FAAFP
The LMG Medical Building 
1019 South Broad St. 
Lansdale, PA 19446

24 	 LMG Family Practice – Blue Bell
Morris J. Kliger, DO
Jeffrey H. Portner, MD
Linda Nadwodny, DO, FAAFP
Blue Bell West Office 
653 Skippack Pike 
Suite 100-A 
Blue Bell, PA  19422

25 	 LMG Family Practice - Chalfont
Morris J. Kliger, DO
Jeffrey H. Portner, MD
Linda Nadwodny, DO, FAAFP
Highpoint Square 
1500 Horizon Drive Suite 102 
Chalfont, PA 18914

26 	 MCL Primary Care 
Michael Luciano, DO
882 Jacksonville Rd., Suite 204 
Ivyland, PA 189740

27 	 Murray Brand & Associates
Murray Brand DO
Marc Garfield DO
7524 Frankford Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19136

28 	 Parkwood Medical Practice 
Hal Ganzman, DO
12401 Academy Road, Suite 203 
Philadelphia PA 19154

29 	 Primary Care of East Norriton
Stephanie Shearer, DO
2705 DeKalb Pike Suite 101 
East Norriton, PA 19401

30 	 Primary Care of Roxborough
Melanie Santiago, PA-C
5735 Ridge Avenue 
Suite 106 RMH Medical Office Building 
Philadelphia, PA 19128

29 	 Suburban Family Medicine  
	 at Norristown

Catherine Fusco, DO
Jessica Mayer, DO
Ashley Miller, DO
2705 DeKalb Pike Suite 202 
East Norriton, PA 19401

31 	� Temple Chestnut Hill  
Family Medicine Flourtown 
Michael A. Hirsch, MD
Ciera Johnson, MD
Matthew O’Donnell, DO
1811 Bethlehem Pike B232 
Flourtown PA, 19031

32 	� Temple Faculty Physician Practice 
Department of Family and 
Community Medicine
Hiu Ying Joanna Choi, MD
Laura Igarabuza, MD
Menachem Leasy, MD
Nina O’Connor, MD
James R. Tucker, MD
1316 West Ontario St. 
Jones Hall 1st Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19140

33 	 Temple Family Medicine at Elkins Park 
Pamneit Bhogal, MD
Priscilla Sepe, MD
Matthew J. Shore, DO
Harvey M. Spector, DO
Fiona Stavri, MD
8380 Old York Rd., Suite 100  
Elkins Park, PA 19027

34 	� Temple Family Medicine  
at Fort Washington
Mark F. Obenrader, DO
Julia Sanger, MD
515 Pennsylvania Ave. 
Fort Washington, PA 19034

10 	� Temple Family Medicine –  
Old Bustleton
Raquel Inniss, MD 
Kyle Montgomery, MD
9331 Old Bustleton Ave., Suite 100 
Philadelphia, PA 19115

5 	 Temple Fox Chase Internal Medicine
Charles Wasserman, DO
7500 Central Ave., Suite 104 
Philadelphia, PA 19111

35 	� Temple Health, Family Medicine, 
Residency, Chestnut Hill
Andrew Berta, MD
Michael Bozzi, MD
Anne Hunter, DO
Marc McKenna, MD
Carolyn Sciblo, MD
Janet M. Sim, MD
8815 Germantown Ave, 5th Flr 
Philadelphia, PA 19118

10 	 Temple Northeast Family Medicine
Jenna Kastan, MD
Larry Kramer, DO
9331 Old Bustleton Ave., Suite 201 
Philadelphia, PA 19115

36 	� Temple Health Northwest 
Community Family Medicine 
(Manayunk)
Munish Bakshi, MD
Maalika Banerjee, MD
Shemeica Binns, MD
Janet Cruz, MD
Susanna Evans, MD
JulieAnne Hlavac Bruno, MD
Kaitlin O’Malley, MD
Amanda de la Paz, MD
Angela Silverman, MD
Steven Zinn, MD
10 Shurs Lane, Suite 203 
Philadelphia, PA 19127

37 	� Temple Health Northwest 
Community Family Medicine  
(Wyncote)
Maalika Banerjee, MD
Shemeica Binns, MD
Nicole Davis, MD
Susanna Evans, MD
Angela Silverman, MD
1000 Easton Road, Suite 260 
Wyncote PA, 19095

38 	 Temple Physicians at Lafayette Hill
Jason Sanderson, DO 
509 Germantown Pike 
Lafayette Hill, PA 19444

12 	 Temple Physicians at Palmer Park
Kailyn Rigby, MD
Rushi Surati, DO, MS
1741 Frankford Ave., Suite 100 
Philadelphia, PA 19125

13 	 Temple Physicians at Rockledge
Nausheen Hussain, MD
8 Huntingdon Pike 
Rockledge, PA 19046

39 	 Temple Physicians at Somerton
Pamneit Bhogal, MD
Fiona Stavri, MD
12000 Bustleton Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19116

14 	 Temple Physicians at Wyndmoor
Timothy Reekie, MD
Monica Lobue, MD
8200 Flourtown Ave Suite 5
Wyndmoor, PA 19038

40 	 Temple Primary Care at Stapeley
Gary LaNoce, DO 
Navpreet K. Singh, MD
7602 Central Ave. 
Stapeley Building, Suite 101 
Philadelphia, PA 19111

41 	 Valley Forge Family Practice
Lucy Hornstein, MD
1288 Valley Forge Road, Suite 83 
Phoenixville, PA 19460

S U R G I C A L
29 	 Suburban Surgical Associates

Dominic Bontempo, Jr., DO
2705 DeKalb Pike, Suite 309  
East Norriton, PA 19401

G Y N E C O L O G Y
33 	 Jeanes GYN Associates – Elkins Park 

Debra Somers, MD
Gail Sullivan, MD
8380 Old York Rd., Suite 100  
Elkins Park, PA 19027

10 	 Jeanes GYN Associates – Northeast
Debra Somers, MD
Gail Sullivan, MD
9331 Old Bustleton Ave., Suite 202 & 203 
Philadelphia, PA 19115

FOX CHA SE CANCER CENTER CARE CONNECT *

PR ACTICE LOC ATIONS
Care Connect is a program between Fox Chase Cancer 
Center and primary care/internal medicine physicians in 
communities throughout the region. We offer support for 
primary care physicians in the areas of cancer prevention 
education, screening, treatment, and survivorship care plans. 

The result is a seamless coordination of care for patients.
ASK YOUR FOX CHASE DOCTOR FOR A REFERRAL TO ONE OF THE 
FOLLOWING CARE CONNECT PRACTICES OR CALL 215-728-3536.

Learn more about Care Connect: 215-728-3536 | FoxChase.org/careconnect

*�Each Care Connect Program physician is responsible for his/her own medical judgment and the patient 
care services provided. Fox Chase Cancer Center does not directly or indirectly assume responsibility 
for the medical judgment and patient care services provided by Care Connect Program physicians.



SKIPPACK PK.

RIDGE PK.

63

PHILADELPHIA
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

CHELTENHAMCHELTENHAM
JENKINTOWNJENKINTOWN

PHILADELPHIAPHILADELPHIA

CENTRAL
PHILADELPHIA

CENTRAL
PHILADELPHIA

BEN FRANKLIN
BRIDGE

BETSY ROSS
BRIDGE

TACONY PALMYRA
BRIDGE

NJ

CAMDENCAMDEN

7329

30

WALT WHITMAN 
BRIDGE

202

1

1

30

422

13

95

76

676

295

276

309

309

152

232

532
63

63

PA

73

73

413

263

132

132

476

476

611

611

CITY
 LINE AVE.

BR
OA

D 
ST

.
RIDGE AVE.

RO
OS

EV
EL

T B
LV

D.

HU
NT

IN
GD

ON
 PK

.

41

40

39

18

17

34

33

32

29

Fox Chase 
Cancer Center

Fox Chase  
Cancer Center  

Buckingham

Fox Chase  
Cancer Center  
East Norriton –  
Hospital Outpatient  
Center

3

2

7

28

10

4

26

20

22

30

27

25

23

24

19

38

16

8

9

12

11

6

13

5

15
14

21

1

35

36

37

31

Please visit FoxChase.org/careconnect for the most up-to-date listing of Care Connect members.

Learn more about Care Connect:  
215-728-3536 | FoxChase.org/careconnect
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